`̀
Ceana dimmer shown with
FassadaTM gloss wallplate
Lutron® | CeanaTM dimmers and switches
 Control the lights comfortably
 and easily even in the dark.
 Ceana dimmers
• push button to turn lights on/off

Fassada
gloss wallplate
CeanaTM dimmers & switches | ordering information
P/N 367-1370 REV A
© 07/2007
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
 Coordinating Products
 Ceana dimmers and switches coordinate with Claro® accessories
 (GFCI receptacles, receptacles, phone jacks, cable jacks, decorator inserts)
 For complete information on Ceana products, please refer to the
 Abella and Ceana takeaway brochure (P/N 367-1371) or
 visit Lutron online at www.lutron.com/ceana
 Products available in the following colors unless otherwise noted:
 gloss fi nish – white (WH), ivory (IV), almond (AL), light almond (LA), black (BL)
24 hours/7 days a week
Technical Support Center
1.800.523.9466
Customer Service 1.888.LUTRON1
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
Ceana dimmers
Model number Control
Type
Maximum
CapacityBoxed Clamshell
CN-600P- CN-600PH- single-pole 600 W incandescent/halogen
CN-603P- CN-603PH- 3-way 600 W incandescent/halogen
CN-10P- – single-pole 1000 W incandescent/halogen
CN-103P- – 3-way 1000 W incandescent/halogen
CNLV-600P- – single-pole 600 VA (450 W) magnetic low-voltage
CNLV-603P- – 3-way 600 VA (450 W) magnetic low-voltage